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Stellennachweisliste

GO05 - Premium Herren 1

Location

Adams Gasthof
Delizia

Elbterrasse Wachwitz

Estancia Steakhouse
Klotzsche

Fischhaus Alberthafen
Il Faro da Salvatore

IL Grottino da Salvatore
Kanzlei

Kornergarten

Kuppelrestaurant in der
Yenidze

La Torre da Salvatore
Lindenschéanke

Mythos Palace

Neugrunaer Casino
Restaurant Daniel
Schwindt’s Fischrestaurant
Spitzwegerich

Tourist-Information

Moritzburg
Trobischhof

Zum Bohmischen
Biirgergarten

Zur Post - Gaststitte &

Pension

+ Bunte Medien GmbH

Strale

Markt 9
Bautzner Landstralle 6
Altwachwitz 14

Langebriicker Str. 2

Magdeburger StralRe 58
Hauptstralle 13
ReckestralRe 5
Pohlandstralle 18
Friedrich-Wieck-Stralle 26

Weilleritzstralte 3

Bergmannstralle 27
Altmickten 1
Provianthofstralle 5
Altenberger Strafe 1
Gluckstralle 3

Bodenbacher Strafle 120
Koetzschenbrodaer StralRe 42

Schlossallee 3b

Alttrachau 41

Kotitzer Stralle 2

Pirnaer Landstralle 13

PLZ

01468

01324

01326

01109

01067

01445

01187

01309

01326

01067

01309

01139

01099

01277

01309

01277

01139

01468

01139

01445

01237

Ort Anzahl
Moritzburg 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Radebeul 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 2
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Dresden 1
Moritzburg 1
Dresden 1
Radebeul 1
Dresden 1
H‘;ER STEC

Groflenhainer Strafle 28 - 01097 Dresden
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